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Park and Assembly Three PA3
R U 2 Park and Assembly Four PA4
2131 :2}00
2127 2117

W1

2089

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
PA2 SCHEDULE: A

4""”@1‘%0’ LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 | |\/|ap # 1606

Scale - 1:5,000
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/}6[68
b /U@ ,Q
o
S
P 3158 7
RESIDENTIAL ZONES
N
J Residential One R1
Harbour Rd Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
W 2 Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
1103 Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
-107 WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One w1
115 Water Two W2
116 INDUSTRIAL ZONES
s, Industrial One 11
"3 Industrial Two 12
25 Industrial Three I3
25, Industrial Four 14
) Industrial Five 15
S Industrial Six 16
% Industrial Seven |7
b Industrial Eight 18
2 © Industrial Nine 19
i Industrial Ten 110
o Industrial Eleven 111
g Industr!al Tw_elve 112
= Industrial Thirteen 113
[a
RF3 Wl PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
R I: 1 Park and Assembly Four PA4
This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
Land Use Zoning
&
(%]
W2
U 2 S BYLAW: 722
§
S SCHEDULE: A

LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 |\/|ap # 1607

Scale - 1:5,000
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13

3838 I 10 RESIDENTIAL ZONES

R U 2 Residential One R1

Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One w1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
% Industrial Eleven 111
% Industrial Twelve 112
i\ Industrial Thirteen 113
n
T .3482 PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
3463 Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

111 o

3431¢ ‘?430

e
yove

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

3318

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

W LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 - |\/|ap # 1608

Scale - 1:5,000
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
R U 2 Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13

4300 Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data I 10
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
|3 SCHEDULE: A

LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 |\/|ap # 1609

Scale - 1:5,000
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This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Date: 2022-01-20
Scale - 1:5,000
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.446

*43g

428
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400 Meters

RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One
Residential Two
Residential Three
Residential Multiple One
Residential Multiple Two
Residential Multiple Three

RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One
Country Residental Two
Rural One

Rural One A

Rural Two

Rural Two A

Rural Three

Rural Three A

Rural Three B

Rural Forest One

Rural Forest Two

Rural Forest Three
Rural Forest Four

Rural Forest Five
Agriculture

R1
R2
R3
RM1
RM2
RM3

CR1
CR2
RU1
RU1A
RU2
RU2A
RU3
RU3A
RU3B
RF1
RF2
RF3
RF4
RF5
AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One
Comprehensive Development Two
Comprehensive Development Three
Comprehensive Development Four

COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One
Commercial Two
Commercial Three
Commercial Four
Commercial Five
Marine Transportation

WATER ZONES

Water One
Water Two

INDUSTRIAL ZONES

Industrial One
Industrial Two
Industrial Three
Industrial Four
Industrial Five
Industrial Six
Industrial Seven
Industrial Eight
Industrial Nine
Industrial Ten
Industrial Eleven
Industrial Twelve
Industrial Thirteen

PARK ZONES

Park and Assembly One
Park and Assembly Two
Park and Assembly Three
Park and Assembly Four

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

CD1
CD2
CD3
CDh4

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
M1

W1
W2

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
110
111
112
113

PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4

Land Use Zoning

LAND USE ZONING

Map # 1703



RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND WATER ZONES
Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
_»=7| Industrial Nine 19
“,—" Industrial Ten 110
g Industrial Eleven 111
/,/’ Industrial Twelve 112
’,/’ Industrial Thirteen 113
. 4"’
. Y PARK ZONES
5 . Park and Assembly One PAL
& 2 Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

4
y
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
4§
’
4
’
y
’
)
’
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This information has been compiled by the /
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data J
derived from a number of sources with varying '/
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast J
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for /
the accuracy or completeness of this information. ,/
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Land Use Zoning

*586

262

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

LAND USE ZONING
Map # 1704

gig Amber R
*548

528

Date: 2022-01-20 '
Scale - 1:5,000 %
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©
= x
[«8)
% °620 Q
o >
© O 600
& ]
e
605 593 W)
599
g7 °580
579
575
564
s61- RESIDENTIAL ZONES
Sargeant Rd ) )
s arg'sso o Residential One R1
g Residential Two R2
537 536 Residential Three R3
528 Residential Multiple One RM1
o 520 Residential Multiple Two RM2
& Residential Multiple Three RM3
515 514
507- RURAL ZONES
+408 *500
L Country Residential One CR1
8 e 9 st Country Residental Two CR2
g .484 Rural One RU1
a3 AT 472 Rural One A RU1A
3 . Rural Two RU2
“ 163 . Rural Two A RU2A
o8 @ o 460 Rural Three RU3
455 § 8 Rural Three A RU3A
Arthur Rd s 4 b b . Rural Three B RU3B
§ § & g Rural Forest One RF1
5 g Rural Forest Two RF2
< N 428 Rural Forest Three RF3
o418 Rural Forest Four RF4
@ Rural Forest Five RF5
2 Agriculture AG
=]
= 308 COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
%
© o Q “ i
8 8 g 3 S EN - '&e:go Comprehensive Development One CD1
3 * ' N “ o TR Comprehensive Development Two CD2
N Gambier Rd BN N C hensive Devel Th
$ s g & SR Y g © omprehensive Development Three CD3
. Q Q.é 2 N 367 R ) Comprehensive Development Four CD4
g 0\6\' 357-
S\“Q - w i} o 356 COMMERCIAL ZONES
o g 2
a5 ' Barfleur Rd = Commercial One C1
2 2336 Commercial Two c2
Q,b S8 Commercial Three C3
N o . . . 3207 Commercial Four c4
'S N 8 o 8 s Commercial Five c5
St " Strahan Rd Marine Transportation M1

2468

2301

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND § % Water One W1
Water Two W2
o
v
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
235 Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16

b - Industrial Seven 17

Q\ ; / Industrial Eight I8

L Y Industrial Nine 19
N\ g Industrial Ten 110

Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES

Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

™ ¢ /

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

LAND USE ZONING
oo e Map # 1705
0 100 200 400 Meters




v RESIDENTIAL ZONES
)
Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RO . 2
e B RURAL ZONES
,‘a\k\ °
. %
3 ’ Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
1156 Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
1051 1050 1051 s, *1056 COMMERCIAL ZONES
Y,
g g 1041- % Commercial One c1
3 R g0 Commercial Two c2
2 . WS gy, Commercial Three C3
06 %Sz & o1 ) Commercial Four C4
- g &, 2 Commercial Five C5
% D : .
% R 1007- . Marine Transportation M1
1005. 1010
200, 500 WATER ZONES
ev’)q‘ 995 o
93. . e %
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND %> . ¢ Water One W1
"985 & - E] Water Two W2
983, 9, 1100 § v
> 3 970 P INDUSTRIAL ZONES
& c *9 ¢
X > % 963, )
@ > . 3 .
> &L 2 % , %0 = Industrial One 11
& s Py 93, R Industrial Two 12
’D% Q) (3 1 935 So .
Q Q‘)c,; %3 Industrial Three I3
S N $ s 92, 940 Industrial Four 14
o8 g % 5 Industrial Five I5
" 2350 9, Q@ Industrial Six 16
& o % Industrial Seven 17
2475 5 S Industrial Eight I8
02, o o . .
0 @ Industrial Nine 19
2368 895, N Industrial Ten 110
s 69z Industrial Eleven 111
6, .
3 890 Industrial Twelve 112
~ 883 Industrial Thirteen 113
887, 8>
877 . ’ PARK ZONES
‘96‘5 867, "968
86 867, 860 Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
85 s Park and Assembly Three PA3
845 Park and Assembly Four PA4
837
-832
833 -805
815 818
<798 800 -
779
793
This information has been compiled by the B e
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
. . . <766
derived from a number of sources with varying 773
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast N © 2
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for sz S Q g 765 N q *760
the accuracy or completeness of this information. T3 3 & Bay View Rd 754
6L J & Bay View Rd & 748
3 Q 733
3 Land Use Zoning
I N S © 722 <732
3 B S 721
3 . °724
3 o 716
"4 BYLAW: 722
N o) +708
o SCHEDULE: A
§ <700
‘7%& 22 U; 0 692
5 E s LAND USE ZONING
,p c *670 Q
(o) < = 684
a» 676 o, - %
g @ 676
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 |\/|ap # 1707

Scale - 1:5,000
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

\\ LAND USE ZONING

Date: 2022-01-20 ] Map # 1708

Scale - 1:5,000
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
R U 2 Residential Multiple Two RM?2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning

BYLAW: 722
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, \/—\
y N~ LAND USE ZONING
Date: 2022-01-20 Map # 1709

Scale - 1:5,000
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\Way
0“«0* port Graves
‘00_’}0 S
N
© =
o
o
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o
(@]
T
565 RESIDENTIAL ZONES
Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RUS3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
o COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
387 330 Comprehensive Development Four CD4
-330
a3 | COMMERCIAL ZONES
*330
1330 330 [ Commercial One C1
330 Commercial Two C2
930 g4 | Commercial Three C3
g Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One w1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
256 .
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
s Industrial Four 14
w g g ¥ Industrial Five 15
w & % ° Industrial Six 16
& Industrial Seven 17
= s Industrial Eight 18
33-196 205 850 Industrial Nine 19
@ i} Industrial Ten 110
S g 870 Industrial Eleven 111
3 Venus Way Industrial Twelve 112
- Industrial Thirteen 113
900 PARK ZONES
153 o12 Park and Assembly One PA1
- Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
137 034 Park and Assembly Four PA4
o
This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
Land Use Zoning
BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A
Date: 2022-01-20 M ap # 1805
Scale - 1:5,000
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES
>
il' Residential One R1
& Residential Two R2
) Residential Three R3
1496 (5? Residential Multiple One RM1
1508 Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
1520
RURAL ZONES
2
152 o Country Residential One CR1
% Country Residental Two CR2
%
Rural One RU1
N Rural One A RU1A
% Rural Two RU2
{9‘@‘ 1174 Rural Two A RU2A
1580 /'po Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
1600- Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
1626+ Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
1124 Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
°1110
1103 COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
-1008 3
1091+ B Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
1079 Comprehensive Development Three CD3
11074 % Comprehensive Development Four CD4
1057
-1054 \;{% COMMERCIAL ZONES
1040 %, Commercial One c1l
102q +1026 Commercial Two C2
1028 Commercial Three C3
018 Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
o AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Marine Transportation M1
%
1002 41000 L b - WATER ZONES
991- % O% %\ 0\0;
990 Water One W1
981 -980 0, Water Two W2
)
970 INDUSTRIAL ZONES
% Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
] Industrial Four 14
% Industrial Five 15
] Industrial Six 16
5] Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4
This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
Land Use Zoning
<707 702
BYLAW: 722
<& SCHEDULE: A
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES
883 Residential One R1
2618 Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
o Residential Multiple Two RM2
259 f Residential Multiple Three RM3
951 qu
&? RURAL ZONES
$
Q° Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
255 Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One w1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
/\- Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
. Industrial Eleven 111
& Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
225, Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4
\/"-”6\;
%,
This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast %
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for ?
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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583
& %
&\6 N RESIDENTIAL ZONES
ep
\e\o““e 521 Res!dent!al One R1
520 Res!dent!al Two R2
Residential Three R3
- Residential Multiple One RM1
ﬂxf Residential Multiple Two RM?2
511 % Flo Rd "508 Residential Multiple Three RM3
T
5 e RURAL ZONES
el T o
lag > ) .
£ 285 3 Country Residential One CR1
s £ Country Residental Two CR2
5 S Rural One RU1
£ 0 [ Rural One A RU1A
‘?/f,? Rural Two RU2
v Rural Two A RU2A
% Rural Three RU3
- 62 Rural Three A RU3A
v’ 6% Q_b o Rural Three B RU3B
S v Rural Forest One RF1
%, 04\ N Rural Forest Two RE2
e o& - Rural Forest Three RFE3
o, Y KON Rural Forest Four RF4
%, 5, Rural Forest Five RF5
% 2 g % i} % Agriculture AG
o o i 5 7 COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
H . G S 2
) K Comprehensive Development One CD1
% Comprehensive Development Two CD2
§»° > Comprehensive Development Three CD3
. Comprehensive Development Four CD4
-
& COMMERCIAL ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND )
Commercial One C1
/ Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4
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This information has been compiled by the ‘,—"'
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data ‘,—"
derived from a number of sources with varying ‘,—"
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast _,—"
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for ’,/’
the accuracy or completeness of this information. ‘,—"
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*1310

<279

RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
z Residential Three R3
; Residential Multiple One RM1
s Residential Multiple Two RM2
g Residential Multiple Three RM3
2 RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
% Rural One A RU1A
D) Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
+1088 Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
o7 COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
o Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
026 Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

*760

This information has been compiled by the 758
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

§ -714 718 .
3 Land Use Zoning

<700

BYLAW: 722
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
2024 Residential Multiple Three RM3
2016 RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
9% Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Yo, Rural Three B RU3B
1936 Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
297, Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
+1888
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
1851+ Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
12
%7 . WATER ZONES
=,
%% AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One w1
B arsh Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
1736
oy Industrial One 11
\W&; Industrial Two 12
A0° Industrial Three I3
@ Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
1694 Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven |7
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
5 Industrial Eleven 111
= Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
R Park and Assembly Four PA4
5
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This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Land Use Zoning
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One R1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RM1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
*2500

Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1

WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One wi
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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